CONVEYOR BELT
 ( )
 ( )
2
 ( )
 ( )
The Valley Longwall International Conveyor Division (VLI Conveyors) is one of Australia’s
major manufacturers and distributors of conveyor and ancillary mining products. The division

C6 V6 C12
Chevron Type Pattern Cleat Height
(mm)
Cleat Width
(mm)
Cleat Pitch
(mm)
Belt Width
mm
C6
C6-P230 6 230 75 300-400
C6 6 300-1200 100 300-1200
V6 V6 6 600-1800 75 600-1800
C12 C12-V800 12 800 150 800-1200
C15
C15-V330 15 330 250 400-600
C15-V385 15 385 250 500-800
C15-V450 15 450 300 600-800
C15-P500 15 500 340 550-750
C15-P600 15 600 250 750-1000
C15-P750 15 750 250 900-1200
C25
C25-P450 25 450 335 600-750
C25-P550 25 550 250 600-800
C25-P750 25 750 330 900-1200

 ( )
 ( )
Code
No
Thickness Per
Ply with skim
rubber (mm)
Tensile Strength
kN/m/ply
Max. Rated Tension Max working
Tension
kN/m/plyCold/warm
vulcanised kN/m
Mechanical joint
kN/m
EP-100 1.0 100 10.0 8.0 10.0
EP-125 1.1 125 12.5 10.0 12.5
EP-160 1.2 160 16.0 12.8 16.0
EP-200 1.3 200 20.0 16.0 20.0
EP-250 1.4 250 25.0 20.0 25.0
EP-315 1.7 315 31.5 25.2 31.5
EP-250 1.9 350 35.0 28.8 35.0
EP-400 2 400 40.0 32.0 40.0
EP-500 2.7 500 50.0 48.0 50.0
Kind of
Carcass
Full Tensile
Strength Belt